
From To

Eco - 1 T083981 T084002 22

Eco - 2 T084003 T084026 24

Eco - 3 T084027 T084050 24

Eco - 4 T084052 T084075 24

Eco - 5 T084076 T084099 24

Eco - 6 T084100 T084123 24

Eco - 7 T084124 T084147 24

Eco - 8 T084148 T084171 24

Eco - 9 T084172 T084195 24

Eco - 10 T084196 T084219 24

Eco - 11 T084220 T084243 24

Eco - 12 T084244 T084267 24

Eco - 13 T084268 T084291 24

Eco - 14 T084292 T084315 24

Eco - 15 T084316 T084339 24

Eco - 16 T084340 T084363 24

Eco - 17 T084364 T084387 24

Eco - 18 T084388 T084411 24

Eco - 19 T084412 T084435 24

Eco - 20 T084436 T084459 24

Eco - 21 T084460 T084483 24

Eco - 22 T084484 T084507 24

Eco - 23 T084508 T084531 24

Eco - 24 T084532 T084555 24

Eco - 25 T084556 T084579 24

Eco - 26 T084580 T084603 24

308 Eco - 27 T084604 T084629 26

Eco.

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur
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Time - Table For Economics (Commerce)

Date : 15.02.2022

Subject Date Time Hall No.
Batch 

No.
Seat No. Total No. 

of Students

307

22.02.2022 4.00 to 5.00

102

103

104

105

202

203

204

205

302

303

304

305



From To

EBK- 1 T083981 T084004 24

EBK- 2 T084005 T084028 24

EBK- 3 T084029 T084052 24

EBK- 4 T084053 T084076 24

EBK- 5 T084077 T084100 24

EBK- 6 T084101 T084124 24

EBK- 7 T084125 T084148 24

EBK- 8 T084149 T084172 24

EBK- 9 T084173 T084196 24

EBK- 10 T084197 T084220 24

EBK- 11 T084221 T084244 24

EBK- 12 T084245 T084268 24

EBK- 13 T084269 T084292 24

EBK- 14 T084293 T084316 24

EBK- 15 T084317 T084340 24

EBK- 16 T084341 T084364 24

EBK- 17 T084365 T084388 24

EBK- 18 T084389 T084412 24

EBK- 19 T084413 T084436 24

EBK- 20 T084437 T084460 24

EBK- 21 T084461 T084484 24

EBK- 22 T084485 T084508 24

EBK- 23 T084509 T084532 24

EBK- 24 T084533 T084556 24

EBK- 25 T084557 T084580 24

EBK- 26 T084581 T084604 24

308 EBK- 27 T084605 T084629 25

Date Time

Time - Table For EBK

Total No. 
of Students

Subject Hall No.

4.00 to 5.00

Batch 
No.

Seat No.

23.02.2022EBK

102

103

104

105

202

203

204

205

302

303

304

305

307



From To

OCM-1 T083981 T084004 24

OCM-2 T084005 T084028 24

OCM-3 T084029 T084052 24

OCM-4 T084053 T084076 24

OCM-5 T084077 T084100 24

OCM-6 T084101 T084124 24

OCM-7 T084125 T084148 24

OCM-8 T084149 T084172 24

OCM-9 T084173 T084196 24

OCM-10 T084197 T084220 24

OCM-11 T084221 T084244 24

OCM-12 T084245 T084268 24

OCM-13 T084269 T084292 24

OCM-14 T084293 T084316 24

OCM-15 T084317 T084340 24

OCM-16 T084341 T084364 24

OCM-17 T084365 T084388 24

OCM-18 T084389 T084412 24

OCM-19 T084413 T084436 24

OCM-20 T084437 T084460 24

OCM-21 T084461 T084484 24

OCM-22 T084485 T084508 24

OCM-23 T084509 T084532 24

OCM-24 T084533 T084556 24

OCM-25 T084557 T084580 24

OCM-26 T084581 T084604 24

308 OCM-27 T084605 T084629 25

Seat No.

Time - Table For OCM 

Subject
Total No. 

of Students
Date Time Hall No.

Batch 
No.

OCM 24.02.2022

302

303

304

305

307

4.00 to 5.00

102

103

104

105

202

203

204

205



From To

SP - 1 T083986 T084134 24

SP - 2 T084144 T084267 24

SP - 3 T084270 T084368 24

SP - 4 T084374 T084470 24

104 SP - 5 T084475 T084617 29

From To

M - 1 T083981 T084011 24

M - 2 T084012 T084035 24

M - 3 T084036 T084065 24

M - 4 T084066 T084091 24

M - 5 T084092 T084120 24

M - 6 T084122 T084149 24

M - 7 T084150 T084179 24

M - 8 T084180 T084212 24

M - 9 T084213 T084237 24

M - 10 T084238 T084268 25

M - 11 T084269 T084298 24

M - 12 T084299 T084330 24

M - 13 T084331 T084362 24

M - 14 T084363 T084395 24

M - 15 T084397 T084424 24

M - 16 T084425 T084457 24

4.00 to 5.00

105

202

203

204

205

301

302

303

25.02.2022Maths

Time - Table For Mathematics

Subject Date Time Hall No.
Batch 

No.
Seat No. Total No. 

of Students

Time - Table For S.P.

Subject Date Time Hall No.
Batch 

No.

Seat No. Total No. 
of Students

S.P. 25.02.2022 4.00 to 5.00

102

103



From To

M - 17 T084458 T084486 24

M - 18 T084487 T084513 24

M - 19 T084514 T084546 24

M - 20 T084547 T084579 24

M - 21 T084580 T084606 24

M - 22 T084608 T084629 20

4.00 to 5.00

304

305

307

Time Hall No.
Batch 

No.
Seat No. Total No. 

of Students
Subject Date

Maths 25.02.2022


